
Tournament: Alfredo Trullenque
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW WOMEN 65
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1
AHUMADA EUGENIA CHI

MENECHELI DIVA BRA

AHUMADA

MENECHELI

2
ALCOCER NORMA PER

64 60

PACAGNELA VERA BRA

AHUMADA

MENECHELI

3
SALAZAR ALICIA CHI

61 64

SAN ANTONIO PALOMA CHI

GRACIA

PARDO

4
GRACIA CECILIA CHI

26 62 105

PARDO LILIAN BRA

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4


	Doubles 8

